Solent Elections 2025-Disabilities Students' Officer-Results-1221 (1)

Results Sheet

Election:

Post:

Total Valid Vote

Candidate

[4155] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)

[4191] AALIYAH ISAAK

Non-Transferable Differences

Solent Elections 2025
Disabilities Students' Officer

433

Stage 1

52.00

381.00

0.00

Places

1 | Quota

Stage 2 Stage 2 Total Result

0.00
0.00

0.00

52.00
381.00 Elected @ Stage 1

0.00

216.50



