Solent Elections 2025-Disabilities Students' Officer-Results-1221 (1)

Results Sheet					
Election:	Solent Elections 2025				
Post:	Disabilities Students' Officer				
Total Valid Vote	433	Places	1	Quota	216.50
Candidate	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 2 Total	Result	
[4155] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)	52.00	0.00	52.00		
[4191] AALIYAH ISAAK	381.00	0.00	381.00	Elected @ Stage 1	
Non-Transferable Differences	0.00	0.00	0.00		